TOLVENREGATTAN 2023
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
03.06 - 04.06.2023

RACE 133 P14 K1 2500 ROD FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

=
N NS)

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

14
13
17
10
19
11
20
15
18
16
12
9

BERG Ludvig
STIJERNQVIST Axel
RENMAN Sixten
GUSTAFSSON Akilles
FISCHER Kobbe
MALTEUS Albin
EKESTAL Noah
BRANDBERG Bruno
HENRIKSSON Filip
MONK Erik
LINDGREN August

Empty lane

Created on 02.12.2025 22:56:19 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 14:00

KLUB RESULTAT
HuKK 12:05:79
HuUKK 12:09:37
OKS 12:20:20
WKS 12:55:90
BKK 12:57:55
BKK 13:26:21
KKK 13:46:77
OKS 13:47:39

LPK 13:55:54
LPK 14:03:10
NKK 14:23:18

DNS

Generated by RaceManager



