

RACE 133 P14 K1 2500 RÖD FINAL

SUN 14:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	14	BERG Ludvig	HuKK	12:05:79
2	13	STJERNQVIST Axel	HuKK	12:09:37
3	17	RENMAN Sixten	ÖKS	12:20:20
4	10	GUSTAFSSON Akilles	WKS	12:55:90
5	19	FISCHER Kobbe	BKK	12:57:55
6	11	MALTÉUS Albin	BKK	13:26:21
7	20	EKESTÅL Noah	KKK	13:46:77
8	15	BRANDBERG Bruno	ÖKS	13:47:39
9	18	HENRIKSSON Filip	LPK	13:55:54
10	16	MONK Erik	LPK	14:03:10
11	12	LINDGREN August	NKK	14:23:18
	9	Empty lane		DNS